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2020 NE CRIM-AND Last Chance - 2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge32.19

8&U SILV Silvers35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 37.14

CRIMC-NE  8Feeley, Jordan E2 48.42

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:12.89

8&U SILV Silvers1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 1:29.60

41.43 48.17

CRIMC-NE  8Feeley, Jordan E2 1:58.96

56.08 1:02.88

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge2:37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 3:16.10

1:30.71 49.79

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.09

8&U SILV Silvers43.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 41.18 SILV

CRIMC-NE  8Feeley, Jordan E2 54.44

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 1:32.93

43.69 49.24

CRIMC-NE  8Feeley, Jordan E2 1:50.40

52.45 57.95

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE  8Feeley, Jordan E1 4:10.93

58.38 1:06.92 1:00.401:05.23

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge37.39

8&U SILV Silvers42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R1 40.70 SILV

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge32.19

9-10 SILV Silvers35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M1 30.10 10U

CRIM-NE 10Haferd, Isabella R2 33.19 SILV

ANA-NE 10Musumarra, Haley E3 33.38 SILV

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H4 34.36 SILV

CRIMA-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A5 34.46 SILV

ANA-NE  9Bene, Juliette Z6 36.72

RAYS-NE 10Nash, Sophie O7 36.83

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J8 37.18

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C9 37.24

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R10 38.99

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M11 40.82

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M12 41.84

CRIMA-NE 10Singh, Ria13 42.34

ACES-NE  9Munshi, Trisha P14 45.49

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T15 48.52

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Ava R16 53.06

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:12.89

9-10 SILV Silvers1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Florence, Anna C1 1:13.09 SILV

34.74 38.35

CRIM-NE 10Haferd, Isabella R2 1:16.62 SILV

36.60 40.02

ANA-NE 10Robitaille, Ava N3 1:19.05 SILV

39.30 39.75

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C4 1:21.19

37.81 43.38

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J5 1:22.04

37.57 44.47

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M6 1:24.53

40.17 44.36

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R7 1:26.08

40.41 45.67

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M8 1:32.89

42.47 50.42

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M9 1:33.25

42.93 50.32

CRIM-NE 10Chavan, Arya A10 1:37.81

43.96 53.85

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Ava R11 1:55.58

57.09 58.49

CRIMC-NE  9Bhatt, Aarna S12 2:01.17

54.51 1:06.66

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T13 2:03.01

59.46 1:03.55

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge2:37.09

9-10 SILV Silvers2:54.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Ye, Sherry S1 2:34.82 10U

35.15 39.05 39.8640.76

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M2 3:08.38

2:23.67 44.71

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M3 3:20.31

1:37.58 50.53

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.09

9-10 SILV Silvers43.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Robitaille, Ava N1 38.84 SILV

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J2 39.11 SILV

ACES-NE 10Florence, Anna C3 39.41 SILV

BYB-NE  9Langton, Cordelia R4 39.42 SILV

CRIM-NE 10Haferd, Isabella R5 39.48 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Shulman, Rinnah M6 39.52 SILV

ESC-NE 10Vaske, Kylie J7 40.67 SILV

BGNE-NE  9Guo, Kaylee J8 40.93 SILV

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H9 41.09 SILV

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R10 41.52 SILV

CRIMC-NE 10Caputo, Lucy J11 42.20 SILV

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M12 42.89 SILV

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M13 42.92 SILV

ANA-NE  9Bene, Juliette Z14 43.76

RAYS-NE 10Field, Emily A15 45.47

CRIMA-NE  9Wilcoxen, Siri Z16 45.64

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M17 46.23

CRIMA-NE 10Danehy, Annika K18 47.73

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T19 55.56

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Ava R20 1:00.85

CRIMC-NE  9Bhatt, Aarna S21 1:02.14

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.89

9-10 SILV Silvers1:30.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M1 1:15.76 10U

36.92 38.84

CRIM-NE 10Haferd, Isabella R2 1:27.02 SILV

41.93 45.09

CRIMA-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A3 1:28.29 SILV

42.32 45.97

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J4 1:28.94 SILV

41.91 47.03

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R5 1:31.31

44.51 46.80

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Claire6 1:35.79

46.61 49.18

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M7 1:36.45

46.87 49.58

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M8 1:48.83

1:49.06

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T--- DQ

59.59 1:02.67

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge43.69

9-10 SILV Silvers47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M1 40.65 10U

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H2 44.72 SILV

BGNE-NE  9Guo, Kaylee J3 45.27 SILV
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2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

CRIM-NE 10Chavan, Arya A4 45.42 SILV

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J5 47.25 SILV

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R6 51.63

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C7 51.83

CRIMA-NE 10Singh, Ria8 53.09

ACES-NE  9Munshi, Trisha P9 53.34

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T10 1:02.75

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M11 1:05.99

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Ava R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:36.79

9-10 SILV Silvers1:44.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Ye, Sherry S1 1:28.20 10U

42.53 45.67

ANA-NE 10Musumarra, Haley E2 1:31.42 10U

43.98 47.44

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H3 1:39.16 SILV

49.31 49.85

ACES-NE 10Florence, Anna C4 1:40.39 SILV

47.89 52.50

CRIM-NE 10Chavan, Arya A5 1:41.70 SILV

47.56 54.14

CRIMA-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A6 1:42.98 SILV

49.62 53.36

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J7 1:44.06 SILV

49.74 54.32

BYB-NE  9Langton, Cordelia R8 1:46.10

50.16 55.94

ESC-NE 10Vaske, Kylie J9 1:49.42

53.61 55.81

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C10 1:50.32

51.62 58.70

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Claire11 1:55.40

53.71 1:01.69

CRIMA-NE  9Wilcoxen, Siri Z12 1:57.13

57.90 59.23

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R13 1:58.38

19.24 1:39.14

CRIMA-NE 10Danehy, Annika K14 2:08.92

1:03.37 1:05.55

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T15 2:25.49

1:08.97 1:16.52

CRIMC-NE  9Bhatt, Aarna S--- DQ

1:22.41 1:27.26

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge37.39

9-10 SILV Silvers42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Musumarra, Haley E1 35.20 10U

CRIM-NE  9Shulman, Rinnah M2 37.35 10U

CRIM-NE 10Haferd, Isabella R3 37.80 SILV

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H4 39.76 SILV

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J5 40.66 SILV

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C6 46.29

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R7 49.49

CRIMA-NE 10Singh, Ria8 50.57

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M9 52.64

ACES-NE  9Munshi, Trisha P10 54.86

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T11 1:03.54

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:33.59

9-10 SILV Silvers1:40.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE  9Guo, Kaylee J1 1:26.89 10U

39.24 47.65

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.49

9-10 SILV Silvers1:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Musumarra, Haley E1 1:22.80 10U

38.66 44.14

RAYS-NE 10Robinson, Mia I2 1:22.96 10U

36.98 45.98

ACES-NE 10Florence, Anna C3 1:24.10 SILV

38.86 45.24

BYB-NE  9Langton, Cordelia R4 1:25.70 SILV

39.56 46.14

BGNE-NE  9Guo, Kaylee J5 1:27.81 SILV

40.03 47.78

CRIM-NE  9Shulman, Rinnah M6 1:28.46 SILV

39.70 48.76

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Amelia H7 1:29.69 SILV

44.25 45.44

BYB-NE 10Wagner, Elie J8 1:31.91

42.66 49.25

CRIMA-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A9 1:32.34

42.98 49.36

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Claire10 1:35.67

42.81 52.86

ANA-NE 10Delano, Casey C11 1:37.96

48.76 49.20

CRIMC-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R12 1:38.68

44.06 54.62

CRIMA-NE  9Wilcoxen, Siri Z13 1:42.23

47.38 54.85

CRIMA-NE 10Danehy, Annika K14 1:45.92

48.05 57.87

ACES-NE  9Botto, Abby M15 1:54.68

52.84 1:01.84

CRIMC-NE  9Levari, Tamar T--- DQ

1:00.41 1:04.84

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge2:59.59

9-10 SILV Silvers3:17.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Claire1 3:22.31

45.50 51.21 46.2159.39

ACES-NE  9Karacek, Olivia M2 3:34.49

50.58 49.60 48.391:05.92

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge6:44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Shulman, Rinnah M1 7:35.92

39.03 45.04 47.1846.06

46.72 47.61 47.58 48.18

45.57 42.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs27.79

11-12 SILV Silvers30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 25.81 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 25.87 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G3 27.57 AG

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D4 27.93 SILV

CRIMA-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa5 28.48 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M6 29.37 SILV

ACES-NE 11Fazio, Ella M7 29.40 SILV

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M8 29.61 SILV

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F9 29.79 SILV

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian10 29.88 SILV

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K11 30.07 SILV

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M12 30.18 SILV

BYB-NE 12Haggis, Christina R13 30.22 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Cheng, Elaine J14 30.36 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T15 30.78

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C16 30.85

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M17 31.00

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A18 31.17

RAYS-NE 12Ashworth, Alyssa D19 31.18

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C20 31.38

CRIM-NE 12Antenucci, Olivia21 31.47

CRIMA-NE 11Gao, Claire R22 31.48

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S23 31.54

RAYS-NE 12Salvador, Kendall J24 31.75

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E25 31.79

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H26 32.13

RAYS-NE 11Li, Zoey J27 32.50

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S28 33.11

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A29 33.25

ESC-NE 11Wolf, Grace E30 33.75

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N31 34.40

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R32 35.32

BGNE-NE 11Onorato, Kayla M33 36.28

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W34 36.99

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N35 38.51



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:50 AM  2/18/2020  Page 3

2020 NE CRIM-AND Last Chance - 2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:00.09

11-12 SILV Silvers1:07.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 54.92 AG

26.67 28.25

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 55.97 AG

26.83 29.14

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 58.30 AG

28.05 30.25

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G4 1:00.19 SILV

28.29 31.90

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M5 1:01.06 SILV

28.87 32.19

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D6 1:01.47 SILV

29.31 32.16

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M7 1:04.55 SILV

31.01 33.54

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M8 1:05.79 SILV

31.85 33.94

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K9 1:06.34 SILV

31.87 34.47

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C10 1:06.46 SILV

31.33 35.13

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R11 1:06.62 SILV

31.35 35.27

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian12 1:06.83 SILV

31.64 35.19

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F13 1:07.27 SILV

31.57 35.70

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A14 1:07.86

32.54 35.32

CRIM-NE 12Antenucci, Olivia15 1:08.63

32.29 36.34

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M16 1:08.97

32.36 36.61

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S17 1:09.05

32.89 36.16

ANA-NE 12McLaughlin, Nora K18 1:10.19

32.08 38.11

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H19 1:12.47

34.91 37.56

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A20 1:12.90

34.85 38.05

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E21 1:13.54

34.39 39.15

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R22 1:17.17

36.50 40.67

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N23 1:22.23

38.66 43.57

BGNE-NE 11Onorato, Kayla M24 1:24.67

40.30 44.37

ESC-NE 11Tran, Ella B25 1:30.92

42.75 48.17

ESC-NE 11Tran, Leila B26 1:34.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:11.59

11-12 SILV Silvers2:23.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G1 2:10.81 AG

29.43 32.38 34.2634.74

CRIMA-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W2 2:11.16 AG

31.08 33.77 33.1033.21

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D3 2:15.44 SILV

15.35 49.28 35.3635.45

BYB-NE 12Curley, Brynne M4 2:20.22 SILV

32.02 35.76 36.1836.26

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M5 2:20.31 SILV

32.40 35.33 35.4737.11

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C6 2:32.09

33.51 38.73 38.1641.69

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E7 2:34.91

36.16 39.88 38.4840.39

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A8 2:41.65

1:20.89 39.80 40.96

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R9 2:53.09

1:21.72 46.17 45.20

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W10 3:01.22

2:15.77 45.45

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs5:50.69

11-12 SILV Silvers6:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K1 6:09.73 SILV

33.64 37.76 38.2339.41

37.26 38.26 38.17 36.98

36.22 33.80

BYB-NE 12Curley, Brynne M2 6:09.82 SILV

31.95 36.66 38.1937.67

38.56 38.52 38.42 37.67

37.48 34.70

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R3 6:22.73 SILV

33.05 37.66 39.3639.05

39.24 39.58 39.19 39.27

39.23 37.10

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E4 6:30.52

33.44 36.72 39.5238.11

40.31 40.14 40.80 40.88

40.97 39.63

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs11:59.99

11-12 SILV Silvers12:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A1 12:04.01 SILV

32.02 35.69 36.3436.74

36.60 36.90 37.75 37.07

37.19 36.90 36.86 37.10

36.50 36.38 36.26 36.08

36.40 35.75 35.32 34.16

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 13:13.77

34.03 37.85 40.1039.07

39.86 40.16 40.72 40.71

40.67 41.61 40.93 39.87

41.89 41.40 40.41 40.55

40.22 39.16 37.89 36.67

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs32.29

11-12 SILV Silvers35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F1 29.22 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G2 30.03 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 30.38 AG

BYB-NE 12Cook, Audrey E4 32.24 AG

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian5 32.59 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A6 32.63 SILV

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M7 33.14 SILV

CRIMA-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa8 33.32 SILV

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M9 33.82 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D10 33.86 SILV

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F11 34.01 SILV

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M12 34.02 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E13 34.62 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R14 34.94 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M15 34.98 SILV

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K16 35.49 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S17 35.93

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C18 36.11

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A19 36.59

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S20 36.62

RAYS-NE 12Salvador, Kendall J21 36.86

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E*22 37.38

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H*22 37.38

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A24 38.47

ACES-NE 11Ditmars, Josie A25 39.66

ANA-NE 11Kim, Andrea G26 39.88

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N27 40.42

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N28 41.54

ESC-NE 11Tran, Leila B29 43.86

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W30 44.06

ESC-NE 11Tran, Ella B31 45.04

BGNE-NE 11Onorato, Kayla M32 45.54

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:08.49

11-12 SILV Silvers1:16.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G1 1:03.79 AG

30.73 33.06

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian2 1:09.81 SILV

33.99 35.82

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A3 1:10.54 SILV

34.37 36.17

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D4 1:11.77 SILV

35.56 36.21
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M5 1:13.63 SILV

35.74 37.89

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E6 1:14.73 SILV

35.35 39.38

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S7 1:17.14

37.61 39.53

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S8 1:17.44

38.56 38.88

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M9 1:18.13

37.42 40.71

ACES-NE 11Fazio, Ella M10 1:18.95

37.41 41.54

RAYS-NE 12Salvador, Kendall J11 1:19.44

39.05 40.39

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A12 1:20.01

40.70 39.31

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C13 1:21.70

38.73 42.97

RAYS-NE 11Li, Zoey J14 1:21.93

39.85 42.08

CRIMA-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T15 1:22.36

40.52 41.84

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N16 1:22.41

40.03 42.38

RAYS-NE 12Ashworth, Alyssa D17 1:22.72

40.62 42.10

CRIMA-NE 11Gao, Claire R18 1:23.02

39.68 43.34

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E19 1:27.60

42.92 44.68

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A20 1:30.42

44.50 45.92

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N21 1:31.32

44.96 46.36

BGNE-NE 11Onorato, Kayla M22 1:36.57

1:36.85

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:26.39

11-12 SILV Silvers2:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G1 2:21.33 AG

32.42 35.56 36.0737.28

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A2 2:30.37 SILV

36.07 38.83 36.7438.73

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian3 2:32.06 SILV

34.85 37.84 39.4539.92

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R4 2:36.18 SILV

36.34 39.32 40.1840.34

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M5 2:44.87

38.11 41.15 43.0842.53

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M6 2:51.07

38.45 43.08 45.4844.06

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H7 2:52.80

40.24 44.45 43.1844.93

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C8 2:53.21

40.25 45.00 41.4546.51

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A9 3:00.26

41.33 47.13 46.2145.59

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs36.99

11-12 SILV Silvers40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C1 37.90 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M2 38.40 SILV

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Vivian3 39.17 SILV

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M4 39.99 SILV

ACES-NE 11Fazio, Ella M5 40.59 SILV

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A6 40.88

CRIMA-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T7 41.29

BYB-NE 12Haggis, Christina R8 41.45

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A9 41.64

CRIM-NE 12Cheng, Elaine J10 41.79

BYB-NE 12Curley, Brynne M11 42.07

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S12 42.15

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R13 42.65

ESC-NE 11Wolf, Grace E14 42.95

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K15 42.96

CRIMA-NE 11Gao, Claire R16 43.31

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S17 43.45

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C18 43.57

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W19 44.11

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F20 45.70

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R21 45.88

RAYS-NE 11Li, Zoey J22 47.13

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N23 47.81

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E24 48.18

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:19.99

11-12 SILV Silvers1:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M1 1:24.23 SILV

38.80 45.43

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C2 1:26.71

41.02 45.69

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R3 1:28.41

41.92 46.49

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A4 1:29.55

42.48 47.07

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E5 1:30.45

42.43 48.02

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A6 1:31.22

43.57 47.65

BYB-NE 11Paulsen, Laila S7 1:31.56

43.30 48.26

BYB-NE 12Curley, Brynne M8 1:33.15

43.90 49.25

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S9 1:33.84

44.32 49.52

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C10 1:34.91

44.16 50.75

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K11 1:35.59

43.86 51.73

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W12 1:38.88

47.37 51.51

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N13 1:39.24

46.79 52.45

ACES-NE 11Ditmars, Josie A14 1:41.05

47.44 53.61

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F15 1:41.10

48.76 52.34

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N16 1:42.81

50.20 52.61

BYB-NE 11Connelly, Claire E17 1:47.18

51.46 55.72

ESC-NE 11Tran, Ella B18 2:01.52

57.55 1:03.97

ESC-NE 11Tran, Leila B19 2:03.04

56.98 1:06.06

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:50.59

11-12 SILV Silvers3:06.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G1 2:48.68 AG

37.02 42.84 42.8146.01

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M2 2:56.80 SILV

37.72 44.59 46.4248.07

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H3 3:15.55

43.94 49.78 50.6251.21

CRIMA-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa--- DQ

37.69 44.80 45.8947.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs30.69

11-12 SILV Silvers34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F1 28.10 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G2 30.20 AG

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D3 30.84 SILV

ESC-NE 11Black, Jessica C4 30.87 SILV

CRIMA-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa5 31.84 SILV

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F6 32.22 SILV

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K7 32.44 SILV

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M8 32.47 SILV

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M9 32.82 SILV

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C10 33.01 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R*11 33.45 SILV

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M*11 33.45 SILV

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A13 33.69 SILV

BYB-NE 12Haggis, Christina R14 33.98 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Antenucci, Olivia15 34.46 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C16 34.63

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E17 34.91

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H18 35.22

CRIM-NE 12Cheng, Elaine J19 35.49
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A20 35.79

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W21 40.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:08.39

11-12 SILV Silvers1:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Black, Jessica C1 1:07.92 AG

31.44 36.48

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 1:08.34 AG

31.88 36.46

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D3 1:12.37 SILV

33.77 38.60

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M4 1:16.94 SILV

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R5 1:17.76 SILV

37.37 40.39

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F6 1:18.87 SILV

35.10 43.77

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E7 1:20.65

36.70 43.95

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C8 1:21.91

37.25 44.66

BYB-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K9 1:21.92

37.45 44.47

CRIM-NE 12Cheng, Elaine J10 1:24.33

37.84 46.49

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S11 1:24.67

39.25 45.42

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H12 1:25.74

37.75 47.99

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M13 1:27.75

39.12 48.63

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A14 1:28.29

42.14 46.15

RAYS-NE 12Ashworth, Alyssa D15 1:29.20

39.57 49.63

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R16 1:35.35

42.91 52.44

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N17 1:38.17

45.69 52.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:36.39

11-12 SILV Silvers3:49.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:10.13 AG

29.37 32.39 34.8633.51

CRIMA-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W2 2:30.18 AG

32.80 37.44 39.5740.37

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:09.79

11-12 SILV Silvers1:15.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A1 1:12.01 SILV

33.11 38.90

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 1:13.72 SILV

33.00 40.72

BYB-NE 12Donnelly, Sophia M3 1:15.45 SILV

34.69 40.76

CRIMC-NE 12Pierce, Mary E4 1:15.68 SILV

35.82 39.86

RAYS-NE 11Gregor, Liesel C5 1:16.81

35.22 41.59

ACES-NE 12Rogers, Emily M6 1:16.83

34.15 42.68

CRIMA-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R7 1:16.90

35.59 41.31

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R8 1:17.75

35.84 41.91

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Lucy A9 1:17.88

36.51 41.37

CRIMC-NE 12Alves, Maria C10 1:18.33

35.77 42.56

BYB-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F11 1:19.19

36.45 42.74

CRIMC-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H12 1:20.61

37.87 42.74

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S13 1:21.33

37.06 44.27

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N14 1:26.53

41.01 45.52

ACES-NE 12Badkar, Anoushka R15 1:29.05

41.85 47.20

ACES-NE 11Ditmars, Josie A16 1:29.87

42.01 47.86

CRIMC-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N17 1:31.61

44.20 47.41

BGNE-NE 11Onorato, Kayla M18 1:40.56

48.30 52.26

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:28.99

11-12 SILV Silvers2:40.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:11.89 AG

28.44 33.43 31.1938.83

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A2 2:32.44 SILV

33.79 37.95 34.8545.85

CRIMC-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D3 2:36.19 SILV

33.05 37.96 35.0350.15

BYB-NE 12Curley, Brynne M4 2:36.81 SILV

34.22 39.11 34.6648.82

CRIMA-NE 12Dole, Anushka N5 3:05.52

42.66 45.43 42.0055.43

CRIMC-NE 12McAleer, Frances W6 3:19.90

46.01 49.55 47.8956.45

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG Age Group Champs5:17.09

11-12 SILV Silvers5:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G1 5:06.73 AG

31.27 39.67 37.2038.18

44.44 45.19 34.94 35.84

CRIMC-NE 12Levari, Maayan M2 5:28.23 SILV

36.16 43.92 40.8340.42

46.55 46.87 36.77 36.71

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S3 5:59.74

38.09 47.92 44.2342.58

50.29 51.83 43.10 41.70

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs26.29

13-14 SILV Silvers28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M1 27.12 SILV

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M2 27.43 SILV

CRIM-NE 13McKay, Isabael M3 28.22

CRIM-NE 14Haferd, Mary E4 28.32

CRIM-NE 14Haller, Olive M5 28.50

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P6 29.03

CRIM-NE 13Rupp, Anna F7 29.73

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P8 29.77

ANA-NE 13McDonough, Gaby M9 29.90

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M10 30.01

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope11 30.02

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A12 31.33

ACES-NE 13Munshi, Diya P13 31.54

CRIMA-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R14 32.43

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G15 33.08

BGNE-NE 13Keswani, Simran M16 33.99

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs56.69

13-14 SILV Silvers1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cai, Alaina Q1 58.55 SILV

28.52 30.03

CRIM-NE 14Shulman, Adah G2 58.56 SILV

28.46 30.10

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M3 58.87 SILV

28.46 30.41

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M4 59.09 SILV

28.30 30.79

CRIM-NE 13Gregory, Emma T5 1:00.37 SILV

28.93 31.44

CRIM-NE 14Haferd, Mary E6 1:01.46

29.24 32.22

CRIM-NE 13McKay, Isabael M7 1:01.87

29.43 32.44
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 13Rupp, Anna F8 1:02.78

30.18 32.60

CRIMA-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E9 1:05.00

31.17 33.83

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope10 1:06.77

31.47 35.30

BGNE-NE 14Bullock, Lindsay M11 1:07.90

31.87 36.03

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T12 1:07.95

31.72 36.23

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A13 1:09.06

33.62 35.44

CRIMA-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R14 1:10.14

32.71 37.43

ACES-NE 13Ditmars, Emma G15 1:11.40

34.21 37.19

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G16 1:11.96

34.11 37.85

ACES-NE 14Deshmukh, Mitali A17 1:12.04

34.36 37.68

BGNE-NE 13Keswani, Simran M18 1:18.58

37.10 41.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:01.49

13-14 SILV Silvers2:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G1 2:00.65 AG

27.85 29.89 31.5431.37

CRIM-NE 14Haller, Olive M2 2:09.46 SILV

29.71 32.45 33.6133.69

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M3 2:12.40

29.84 33.33 34.7034.53

CRIM-NE 14Haferd, Mary E4 2:13.03

29.63 32.69 36.0034.71

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope5 2:29.99

33.42 37.53 39.4139.63

CRIMA-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R6 2:34.91

34.61 39.64 38.6142.05

BGNE-NE 14Bullock, Lindsay M7 2:39.47

34.26 39.27 43.0342.91

ACES-NE 14Deshmukh, Mitali A8 2:39.63

36.93 40.94 40.1441.62

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs5:23.39

13-14 SILV Silvers5:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Haller, Olive M1 5:32.48 SILV

30.67 32.38 33.3132.96

33.70 33.81 34.05 34.18

34.11 33.31

CRIM-NE 14Shulman, Adah G2 5:46.24 SILV

30.57 34.40 34.9134.92

35.29 35.34 35.60 35.77

35.55 33.89

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P3 5:57.56

30.89 34.58 36.4936.19

36.82 37.04 36.95 36.62

36.86 35.12

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P4 6:21.03

33.09 36.71 40.0238.59

39.80 39.71 39.41 39.77

38.54 35.39

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs11:15.69

13-14 SILV Silvers12:04.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 14Correa, Catie E1 14:36.43

38.70 42.84 44.3244.00

43.98 43.59 43.82 44.66

44.58 43.33 44.18 45.05

44.11 44.05 44.27 44.54

43.90 44.12 44.38 44.01

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs18:54.49

13-14 SILV Silvers19:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S1 18:39.44 AG

27.60 31.32 32.1232.30

32.52 32.46 32.83 33.05

33.15 31.78 38.79 38.01

37.32 35.63 35.53 35.50

34.74 34.79 34.15 34.05

35.31 35.22 34.10 34.47

33.82 33.53 34.57 34.15

33.79 33.73 33.74 33.47

31.90

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G2 25:46.97

38.97 45.17 47.9246.63

47.01 47.06 47.46 46.97

46.89 47.37 47.75 46.87

47.15 46.85 46.44 47.17

46.81 47.53 47.02 47.17

48.12 47.98 48.11 47.18

45.89 47.28 46.72 47.20

48.22 47.76 47.67 47.81

44.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:03.29

13-14 SILV Silvers1:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cai, Alaina Q1 1:03.83 SILV

31.37 32.46

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P2 1:07.27 SILV

32.86 34.41

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M3 1:07.65 SILV

32.49 35.16

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M4 1:08.82 SILV

33.40 35.42

CRIM-NE 13McKay, Isabael M5 1:09.69 SILV

33.89 35.80

CRIMA-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E6 1:10.57

34.43 36.14

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M7 1:15.38

36.77 38.61

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T8 1:15.74

36.71 39.03

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope9 1:16.73

37.13 39.60

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A10 1:19.31

38.60 40.71

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G11 1:22.27

40.50 41.77

BGNE-NE 13Keswani, Simran M12 1:26.56

42.43 44.13

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:14.59

13-14 SILV Silvers2:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cai, Alaina Q1 2:18.18 SILV

33.43 35.29 34.5634.90

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P2 2:27.14 SILV

34.84 37.34 37.0337.93

CRIMA-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E3 2:31.43

35.59 38.17 38.2439.43

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T4 2:38.02

37.42 40.52 39.1540.93

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A5 2:48.29

39.32 41.83 43.6543.49

ACES-NE 13Ditmars, Emma G6 2:53.99

40.66 45.24 42.2345.86

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G7 3:07.27

45.04 47.51 45.7348.99

CRIM-NE 14Haferd, Mary E--- DQ

42.44 44.78 43.1144.19

CRIM-NE 13McKay, Isabael M--- DQ

34.21 37.59 43.2640.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:13.39

13-14 SILV Silvers1:21.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Rupp, Anna F1 1:16.65 SILV

36.28 40.37

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M2 1:24.30

39.58 44.72

CRIM-NE 13Gregory, Emma T3 1:24.37

39.52 44.85

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope4 1:24.70

39.92 44.78
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CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P5 1:30.03

42.88 47.15

BGNE-NE 13Keswani, Simran M6 1:30.48

42.74 47.74

BGNE-NE 14Bullock, Lindsay M7 1:31.63

42.38 49.25

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T8 1:32.12

44.17 47.95

ACES-NE 13Ditmars, Emma G9 1:33.80

44.22 49.58

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G10 1:41.82

47.96 53.86

ACES-NE 14Deshmukh, Mitali A11 1:46.85

49.61 57.24

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:38.09

13-14 SILV Silvers2:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Rupp, Anna F1 2:46.89 SILV

38.23 42.74 42.3943.53

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P2 2:50.22 SILV

38.38 43.90 43.3244.62

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P3 3:00.10

41.44 46.36 45.8446.46

ACES-NE 13Drolet, Penelope4 3:01.79

40.46 45.83 47.2748.23

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M5 3:05.69

41.70 46.48 48.8848.63

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T6 3:16.10

45.30 50.78 48.3451.68

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:02.49

13-14 SILV Silvers1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S1 1:01.76 AG

29.26 32.50

CRIM-NE 14Cai, Alaina Q2 1:03.60 SILV

29.66 33.94

CRIM-NE 14Shulman, Adah G3 1:03.65 SILV

29.53 34.12

CRIM-NE 14Haller, Olive M4 1:07.86 SILV

31.94 35.92

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P5 1:12.48

34.61 37.87

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P6 1:12.59

34.09 38.50

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M7 1:14.27

33.58 40.69

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M8 1:15.15

33.32 41.83

CRIM-NE 14Haferd, Mary E9 1:18.05

35.91 42.14

ACES-NE 13Munshi, Diya P10 1:21.33

35.35 45.98

CRIMA-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R11 1:28.24

39.15 49.09

ACES-NE 13Miller, Christina G12 1:37.41

43.91 53.50

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:19.29

13-14 SILV Silvers2:36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Cai, Alaina Q1 2:21.20 SILV

31.90 35.41 37.5036.39

CRIM-NE 14Haller, Olive M2 2:29.38 SILV

32.05 36.36 41.5739.40

CRIMC-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P3 2:45.87

37.56 43.10 41.8543.36

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:17.99

13-14 SILV Silvers2:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S1 2:19.69 SILV

29.18 34.68 32.3243.51

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M2 2:27.92 SILV

31.03 36.44 33.7346.72

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M3 2:44.10

36.89 41.24 38.4147.56

CRIMA-NE 13Tran, Annabella T4 2:44.65

36.13 40.83 37.4150.28

ACES-NE 13Munshi, Diya P5 2:56.24

37.09 41.97 41.8055.38

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs25.69

15&O SILV Silvers27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P1 26.29 SILV

CRIMA-NE 17DiCenso, Alexa R2 26.85 SILV

CRIM-NE 15Rodriguez, Lidia M3 27.00 SILV

ANA-NE 15Lang, Kayla C4 27.31 SILV

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M5 27.51 SILV

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M6 27.97

ANA-NE 17Chung, Kaitlin B7 28.03

CVSC-NE 16Spaulding, EmilyGrace L8 28.55

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E9 28.61

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H10 28.72

BYB-NE 16Toppi, Alyssa R11 29.04

ANA-NE 18Rickards, Gabriella M12 29.70

ANA-NE 16Neilly, Olivia F13 29.99

ACES-NE 15Bamford, Elisabeth V14 33.29

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B15 34.49

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs55.39

15&O SILV Silvers58.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P1 56.43 SILV

27.20 29.23

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F2 57.43 SILV

28.06 29.37

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G3 57.44 SILV

27.70 29.74

CRIMA-NE 17DiCenso, Alexa R4 57.51 SILV

27.54 29.97

CRIM-NE 15Rodriguez, Lidia M5 59.04

28.65 30.39

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E6 59.51

28.72 30.79

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M7 59.67

28.72 30.95

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J8 1:00.14

28.71 31.43

CRIM-NE 16Haller, Ula P9 1:00.24

28.94 31.30

ANA-NE 17Chung, Kaitlin B10 1:00.43

29.13 31.30

ANA-NE 15Lang, Kayla C11 1:00.53

28.64 31.89

CVSC-NE 16Spaulding, EmilyGrace L12 1:01.09

29.53 31.56

CRIM-NE 15Kraaijvanger, Riley A13 1:01.37

29.00 32.37

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H14 1:01.98

29.41 32.57

ANA-NE 18Rickards, Gabriella M15 1:02.72

30.25 32.47

ANA-NE 16Neilly, Olivia F16 1:07.19

32.29 34.90

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B17 1:11.82

34.63 37.19

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:58.99

15&O SILV Silvers2:06.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P1 2:01.04 SILV

28.35 30.46 31.1331.10

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G2 2:02.12 SILV

28.76 30.81 31.2231.33

CRIM-NE 15Rodriguez, Lidia M3 2:07.92

29.31 31.74 33.6833.19

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E4 2:08.23

30.13 33.19 31.3233.59

CRIMS-NE 17Ronan, Allison C5 2:11.73

29.65 32.44 35.5334.11

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M6 2:12.69

30.06 33.54 34.7134.38
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2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M7 2:14.55

30.93 33.74 34.5235.36

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H8 2:17.15

30.51 33.96 36.5736.11

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B9 2:41.64

37.39 41.13 40.2242.90

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs5:17.99

15&O SILV Silvers5:37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Walker, Allegra M1 5:18.74 SILV

27.72 31.27 31.7131.39

32.18 32.29 31.81 32.21

31.58 36.58

ESC-NE 18Walker, Grace E2 5:21.64 SILV

29.08 31.66 32.9532.32

32.78 33.05 32.97 32.43

32.59 31.81

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S3 5:28.41 SILV

29.17 32.50 33.6233.12

33.48 33.25 33.37 33.27

33.88 32.75

CRIMC-NE 16Butun, Selin4 5:34.14 SILV

32.03 36.06 38.3737.42

38.44 38.12 38.52 37.03

38.15

ESC-NE 17Witkop, Kaitlin E5 5:36.93 SILV

30.29 33.73 34.3633.95

34.24 34.29 34.40 34.25

34.15 33.27

CRIM-NE 15Rodriguez, Lidia M6 5:42.75

31.64 33.22 34.3233.90

34.59 35.04 35.14 35.31

35.14 34.45

 
Girls 15&O 1000 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs10:59.99

15&O SILV Silvers11:40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 17Ronan, Allison C1 11:40.42 SILV

30.93 34.17 35.0935.05

35.27 35.70 35.43 35.56

35.20 35.53 36.17 34.89

35.61 35.19 35.72 35.90

34.97 35.26 35.20 33.58

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:02.09

15&O SILV Silvers1:06.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G1 1:00.38 AG

29.66 30.72

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J2 1:03.64 SILV

31.51 32.13

CRIMA-NE 17Sader, Nadine M3 1:06.05 SILV

32.18 33.87

ANA-NE 18Rickards, Gabriella M4 1:06.86

32.40 34.46

ANA-NE 15Lang, Kayla C5 1:06.89

32.30 34.59

ANA-NE 17Chung, Kaitlin B6 1:08.34

32.87 35.47

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M7 1:08.39

33.63 34.76

RAYS-NE 16McKnight, Isabella E8 1:24.19

40.39 43.80

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B9 1:24.83

42.28 42.55

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:14.09

15&O SILV Silvers2:25.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G1 2:08.47 AG

30.25 32.01 33.4832.73

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J2 2:23.68 SILV

32.73 35.96 38.0536.94

ANA-NE 15Lang, Kayla C3 2:25.74

33.45 36.41 37.7638.12

ANA-NE 18Rickards, Gabriella M4 2:26.83

34.35 37.49 37.2337.76

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M5 2:35.50

35.61 38.87 40.3140.71

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B6 2:58.39

43.51 45.79 43.8345.26

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:11.69

15&O SILV Silvers1:17.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17DiCenso, Alexa R1 1:12.41 SILV

33.93 38.48

ANA-NE 17Chung, Kaitlin B2 1:13.79 SILV

34.21 39.58

CRIMA-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 1:15.59 SILV

35.80 39.79

CVSC-NE 16Spaulding, EmilyGrace L4 1:18.42

36.26 42.16

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J5 1:19.68

38.82 40.86

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M6 1:19.80

37.61 42.19

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M7 1:23.84

39.99 43.85

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E8 1:24.47

40.76 43.71

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H9 1:26.33

40.85 45.48

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B10 1:32.39

44.55 47.84

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:36.39

15&O SILV Silvers2:47.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17DiCenso, Alexa R1 2:40.07 SILV

35.09 39.96 42.7442.28

CRIM-NE 15Hogan, Maeve J2 2:40.49 SILV

36.80 40.43 42.1941.07

BYB-NE 16Toppi, Alyssa R3 2:42.63 SILV

38.22 41.20 40.6442.57

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J4 2:47.12 SILV

38.36 41.97 43.3443.45

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M5 2:50.49

38.90 43.28 43.9744.34

CVSC-NE 16Spaulding, EmilyGrace L6 2:50.70

39.25 43.47 42.2745.71

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E7 2:55.16

40.56 44.99 44.2145.40

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B8 3:14.92

44.22 49.37 50.1151.22

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:01.19

15&O SILV Silvers1:06.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Rodriguez, Lidia M1 1:04.20 SILV

29.81 34.39

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G2 1:04.36 SILV

30.13 34.23

CRIMA-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 1:04.47 SILV

29.87 34.60

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M4 1:07.24

32.04 35.20

CRIM-NE 15Bacon, Ellie M5 1:07.53

30.64 36.89

CRIMA-NE 17Sader, Nadine M6 1:07.78

32.13 35.65

CVSC-NE 16Spaulding, EmilyGrace L7 1:11.14

32.47 38.67

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E8 1:12.16

33.22 38.94

ANA-NE 15Beckman, Grace M9 1:12.37

33.15 39.22

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H10 1:16.92

34.79 42.13

RAYS-NE 16McKnight, Isabella E11 1:24.17

36.54 47.63

ACES-NE 15Bamford, Elisabeth V12 1:31.17

41.77 49.40

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:17.79

15&O SILV Silvers2:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Sader, Nadine M1 2:23.59 SILV

31.95 36.03 37.9437.67
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Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F2 2:23.68 SILV

30.27 35.60 39.5938.22

CRIM-NE 15Hogan, Maeve J3 2:28.66

32.54 37.00 39.2739.85

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:14.59

15&O SILV Silvers2:24.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17DiCenso, Alexa R1 2:16.56 SILV

29.42 35.01 31.6640.47

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G2 2:18.77 SILV

30.32 32.52 31.7544.18

CRIM-NE 15Hogan, Maeve J3 2:22.30 SILV

31.83 36.30 33.7840.39

CRIMA-NE 17Sader, Nadine M4 2:23.20 SILV

31.46 35.27 33.7142.76

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J5 2:23.45 SILV

29.35 35.45 34.9643.69

BYB-NE 16Toppi, Alyssa R6 2:27.75

34.04 38.57 33.2541.89

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E7 2:29.82

31.83 38.56 33.7345.70

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H8 2:38.64

35.38 39.14 36.7547.37

RAYS-NE 16McKnight, Isabella E9 2:48.32

35.31 47.02 37.9848.01

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B10 2:58.80

45.25 43.83 39.9949.73

ACES-NE 15Bamford, Elisabeth V11 3:00.81

42.00 44.53 40.8353.45

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG Age Group Champs4:46.99

15&O SILV Silvers5:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K1 4:42.65 AG

28.42 32.45 37.4937.66

42.18 43.01 30.89 30.55

CRIMA-NE 17Sader, Nadine M2 5:04.25 SILV

31.89 36.38 37.8337.18

45.85 46.10 35.01 34.01

CRIMS-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J3 5:12.12

29.91 34.64 39.1538.60

46.27 46.92 37.60 39.03

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge32.29

8&U SILV Silvers36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Brennan, Henry G1 43.92

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob2 45.96

CRIMA-NE  8Nabiev, Bobur M3 52.33

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:12.69

8&U SILV Silvers1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Brennan, Henry G1 1:38.23

45.91 52.32

CRIMA-NE  7Niu, Bowen2 1:47.67

53.51 54.16

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob3 1:54.69

CRIMA-NE  8Nabiev, Bobur M4 1:58.91

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.49

8&U SILV Silvers43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Brennan, Henry G1 52.37

CRIMA-NE  7Niu, Bowen2 52.81

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob3 53.09

CRIMA-NE  8Nabiev, Bobur M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Brennan, Henry G1 1:49.24

51.81 57.43

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob2 2:02.08

57.37 1:04.71

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge44.39

8&U SILV Silvers48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob1 58.21

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.19

8&U SILV Silvers42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob1 1:03.07

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

8&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.79

8&U SILV Silvers1:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Cheng, Jacob1 2:05.36

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge32.29

9-10 SILV Silvers36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W1 33.19 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Feng, Derek X2 33.52 SILV

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H3 33.77 SILV

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Owen D4 34.15 SILV

ANA-NE 10Mukherjee, Shaunak5 34.17 SILV

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E6 34.49 SILV

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C7 34.77 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Georgiev, Leo S8 35.10 SILV

ACES-NE 10Hughes, Finnian J9 35.56 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew10 35.80 SILV

CRIM-NE 10Dimov, Lidor11 35.90 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y12 36.23 SILV

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A13 37.09

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W14 37.23

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P15 38.16

ACES-NE 10Forsyth, William E16 38.57

ESC-NE 10Erdtmann, Samuel E17 38.95

CRIM-NE  9Trainer-Craven, Bo O18 40.01

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C19 46.75

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:12.69

9-10 SILV Silvers1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W1 1:13.20 SILV

33.98 39.22

CRIM-NE  9Feng, Derek X2 1:14.75 SILV

35.40 39.35

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H3 1:15.95 SILV

36.37 39.58

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Owen D4 1:16.64 SILV

37.44 39.20

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E5 1:19.79

36.99 42.80

ANA-NE 10Mukherjee, Shaunak*6 1:19.80

37.96 41.84

CRIMA-NE  9Chiesa, Teddy J*6 1:19.80

37.20 42.60

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y8 1:19.99

38.09 41.90

CRIM-NE 10Dimov, Lidor9 1:21.95

37.69 44.26

CRIM-NE  9Georgiev, Leo S10 1:22.05

37.87 44.18

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C11 1:22.70

37.55 45.15

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W12 1:22.93

39.97 42.96

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P13 1:24.25

39.94 44.31

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A14 1:26.83

41.36 45.47

BYB-NE 10Mahajan, Ritvik15 1:30.57

42.80 47.77

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C16 1:37.15

45.26 51.89

ESC-NE  9Tran, Thomas B17 1:52.15

50.75 1:01.40

CRIMA-NE  9Howe, William M18 1:57.62

56.14 1:01.48
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge2:35.89

9-10 SILV Silvers2:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H1 2:44.87 SILV

38.13 42.68 40.6743.39

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E2 2:57.04 SILV

40.63 44.97 43.8147.63

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C3 3:07.31

38.18 50.12 47.3651.65

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C4 3:54.20

51.98 1:03.10 1:59.12

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.49

9-10 SILV Silvers43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Feng, Derek X1 37.35 10U

ANA-NE 10Mukherjee, Shaunak2 38.12 10U

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew3 40.09 SILV

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H4 40.58 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y5 40.59 SILV

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W6 41.69 SILV

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Owen D7 42.12 SILV

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A8 45.58

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W*9 45.72

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C*9 45.72

BYB-NE 10Mahajan, Ritvik11 46.80

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C12 50.90

ESC-NE  9Tran, Thomas B13 54.46

CRIMA-NE  9Howe, William M14 57.44

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.69

9-10 SILV Silvers1:31.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H1 1:23.96 SILV

41.50 42.46

ANA-NE 10Mukherjee, Shaunak2 1:25.69 SILV

42.09 43.60

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P3 1:27.24 SILV

43.12 44.12

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew4 1:28.03 SILV

42.98 45.05

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Owen D5 1:28.25 SILV

44.11 44.14

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W6 1:29.84 SILV

44.00 45.84

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A7 1:35.97

46.99 48.98

ACES-NE 10Hughes, Finnian J8 1:36.11

45.86 50.25

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C9 1:57.01

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P--- DQ

45.16 47.51 43.5046.02

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge44.39

9-10 SILV Silvers48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew1 45.33 SILV

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C2 46.16 SILV

CRIMA-NE  9Chiesa, Teddy J3 46.82 SILV

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E4 49.45

CRIM-NE  9Trainer-Craven, Bo O5 49.97

ACES-NE 10Forsyth, William E6 52.08

ESC-NE 10Erdtmann, Samuel E7 53.87

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:37.59

9-10 SILV Silvers1:44.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y1 1:40.22 SILV

48.30 51.92

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C2 1:42.81 SILV

49.56 53.25

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A3 1:43.52 SILV

49.62 53.90

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E4 1:44.44

51.71 52.73

CRIMA-NE  9Chiesa, Teddy J5 1:46.23

51.42 54.81

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P6 1:46.58

51.68 54.90

CRIM-NE  9Trainer-Craven, Bo O7 1:48.32

52.67 55.65

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C8 2:17.54

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge38.19

9-10 SILV Silvers42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Feng, Derek X1 37.11 10U

CRIM-NE 10Dimov, Lidor2 38.14 10U

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y3 38.75 SILV

ACES-NE 10Hughes, Finnian J4 39.05 SILV

CRIM-NE  9Georgiev, Leo S5 39.46 SILV

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W6 40.73 SILV

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C7 41.18 SILV

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E8 43.39

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W9 43.87

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Owen D10 43.92

ACES-NE 10Forsyth, William E11 44.18

ESC-NE 10Erdtmann, Samuel E12 44.19

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A13 47.13

CRIMC-NE  9Alves, Tiago C14 58.05

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:35.19

9-10 SILV Silvers1:41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Dimov, Lidor1 1:27.80 10U

38.96 48.84

CRIMA-NE 10Li, Jonathan W2 1:36.96 SILV

42.46 54.50

ACES-NE 10Wildt, Noah E3 1:43.09

48.00 55.09

CRIMC-NE 10Alves, Tomas C4 1:46.12

47.01 59.11

CRIMA-NE  9Chiesa, Teddy J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge1:23.79

9-10 SILV Silvers1:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Zhang, Roger Y1 1:27.39 SILV

39.82 47.57

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H2 1:28.15 SILV

41.14 47.01

CRIM-NE  9Georgiev, Leo S3 1:28.50 SILV

40.32 48.18

CRIM-NE 10Dimov, Lidor4 1:31.35

41.87 49.48

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew5 1:35.81

45.96 49.85

ACES-NE  9Boothroyd, Evan A6 1:36.77

46.95 49.82

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W7 1:36.93

46.60 50.33

BYB-NE 10Mahajan, Ritvik--- DQ

52.97 59.83

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 10U 10 7 U Challenge2:57.09

9-10 SILV Silvers3:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Hughes, Finnian J1 3:16.56 SILV

42.02 47.65 41.371:05.52

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W2 3:16.74 SILV

46.30 48.07 41.301:01.07

ACES-NE  9Dindinger, Mason P3 3:26.32

58.91 47.01 43.0057.40

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

10&U 10U 10 7 U Challenge6:37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Shturman, Max L1 6:47.95

34.81 39.80 42.3441.68

41.69 41.94 41.90 41.54

42.26 39.99

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H2 7:17.27

37.66 43.78 45.3044.83

44.41 45.69 44.86 45.81

44.07 40.86
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2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
(Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 10Curley, Seamus W3 7:37.77

39.42 45.45 48.5246.09

46.93 47.89 48.17 47.05

44.95 43.30

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs27.89

11-12 SILV Silvers30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Lawrence, Sam T1 28.91 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J2 28.95 SILV

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M3 29.10 SILV

CRIMA-NE 12Smith, Jake A4 29.54 SILV

BGNE-NE 12Guo, Ethan J5 29.59 SILV

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie6 29.69 SILV

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit7 29.88 SILV

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B8 30.13 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K9 30.23 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Mittal, Adrian L10 30.56 SILV

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee11 31.26

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M12 31.46

CRIMA-NE 12Curran, Ethan L13 31.47

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J14 31.89

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D15 31.97

BGNE-NE 11Ford, Danny G16 32.47

ANA-NE 11Osaki, Riku17 32.67

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G18 33.40

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P19 33.75

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P20 38.24

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A21 40.75

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:00.69

11-12 SILV Silvers1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 1:05.72 SILV

31.66 34.06

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie2 1:07.15 SILV

31.63 35.52

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 1:07.40 SILV

32.61 34.79

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady4 1:08.07 SILV

32.38 35.69

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C5 1:08.99

32.59 36.40

CRIMA-NE 11Janian, Matthew G6 1:11.56

34.31 37.25

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D7 1:12.58

34.24 38.34

BGNE-NE 11Ford, Danny G8 1:13.18

34.63 38.55

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G9 1:13.62

34.70 38.92

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee10 1:13.70

33.92 39.78

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J11 1:14.32

34.52 39.80

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P12 1:15.83

34.29 41.54

BYB-NE 12Stefo, Kaiden13 1:16.62

36.13 40.49

ACES-NE 12Brennan, Charlie R14 1:22.95

38.95 44.00

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P15 1:26.56

41.41 45.15

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A16 1:29.92

42.87 47.05

ACES-NE 12Young, Liam F17 1:33.80

42.59 51.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:13.29

11-12 SILV Silvers2:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Lawrence, Sam T1 2:18.95 SILV

31.63 35.92 34.3937.01

CRIMA-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 2:19.25 SILV

31.28 35.28 35.7236.97

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady3 2:24.40 SILV

33.22 37.53 35.5938.06

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie4 2:24.56 SILV

33.17 37.88 35.5237.99

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K5 2:25.97 SILV

33.67 36.92 36.5138.87

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J6 2:28.78

34.03 39.40 35.6939.66

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C7 2:31.07

33.15 39.80 39.7238.40

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G8 2:39.12

36.27 41.17 41.0540.63

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J9 2:44.29

35.68 42.28 42.9143.42

ACES-NE 12Brennan, Charlie R10 3:03.86

41.04 47.36 1:35.46

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P11 3:07.93

41.73 47.72 48.8349.65

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs5:56.59

11-12 SILV Silvers6:32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Wang, Matthew A1 6:13.49 SILV

31.93 37.42 38.4838.45

38.31 38.79 37.77 38.83

38.29 35.22

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M2 6:42.11

33.53 38.46 40.9940.58

41.65 41.81 41.97 41.40

41.50 40.22

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C3 6:49.64

34.11 40.73 41.5041.89

42.59 41.69 42.51 41.60

42.81 40.21

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs12:29.09

11-12 SILV Silvers13:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady1 13:21.52

34.65 39.90 40.5741.61

40.75 41.10 41.27 40.19

40.96 40.96 40.26 41.96

40.13 41.82 40.51 39.32

39.62 39.41 38.98 37.55

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

11-12 AG Age Group Champs21:00.09

11-12 SILV Silvers22:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Herlihy, Aidan N1 22:16.21 SILV

33.77 38.68 40.7240.53

40.59 40.95 40.37 41.22

40.42 42.35 39.33 40.56

41.45 42.10 41.86 42.65

41.31 42.48 42.43 41.30

41.42 41.94 42.86 41.20

40.42 40.56 39.71 40.20

40.20 39.54 39.46 38.90

34.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs32.79

11-12 SILV Silvers36.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Lawrence, Sam T1 32.93 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J2 33.02 SILV

ANA-NE 11Wang, Matthew A3 33.09 SILV

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H4 33.77 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady5 33.88 SILV

BGNE-NE 12Guo, Ethan J6 33.97 SILV

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M7 34.04 SILV

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B8 35.32 SILV

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie9 35.59 SILV

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K10 35.98 SILV

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D11 36.22

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M12 36.62

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee13 36.88

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit14 37.50

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P15 37.53

ANA-NE 11Osaki, Riku16 38.03

ESC-NE 11Tobin, Brandon P17 38.11

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J18 38.61

BYB-NE 12Stefo, Kaiden19 39.67

CRIMA-NE 11Janian, Matthew G20 41.26

ACES-NE 12Brennan, Charlie R21 43.76

ACES-NE 12Young, Liam F22 47.17



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:50 AM  2/18/2020  Page 12

2020 NE CRIM-AND Last Chance - 2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020
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Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back)

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P23 49.52

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A24 50.15

BGNE-NE 11Ford, Danny G--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:10.79

11-12 SILV Silvers1:17.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 1:04.46 AG

31.34 33.12

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M2 1:12.40 SILV

35.51 36.89

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J3 1:12.75 SILV

35.44 37.31

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H4 1:12.81 SILV

35.47 37.34

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K5 1:17.39 SILV

37.92 39.47

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D6 1:17.86

38.18 39.68

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M7 1:18.26

37.66 40.60

CRIMA-NE 12Curran, Ethan L8 1:19.64

38.84 40.80

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P9 1:26.92

41.65 45.27

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P10 1:50.00

52.53 57.47

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A11 1:52.06

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:30.99

11-12 SILV Silvers2:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 2:20.73 AG

32.37 36.49 34.4137.46

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 2:28.65 AG

34.47 37.68 37.5638.94

CRIM-NE 12Mittal, Adrian L3 2:30.74 AG

35.62 38.14 37.5839.40

ANA-NE 11Wang, Matthew A4 2:37.26 SILV

36.03 41.80 38.3441.09

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C5 2:44.53

38.31 41.79 41.7742.66

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D6 2:50.43

36.15 45.72 43.9344.63

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A7 2:55.71

57.41

ESC-NE 11Tobin, Brandon P8 2:59.44

42.24 45.45 45.1646.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs37.09

11-12 SILV Silvers41.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady1 35.97 AG

BGNE-NE 12Guo, Ethan J2 39.69 SILV

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 40.73 SILV

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B4 41.67

CRIMA-NE 12Curran, Ethan L5 41.89

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P6 42.13

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee7 42.59

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C8 43.07

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G9 43.65

ANA-NE 11Osaki, Riku10 45.96

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M11 46.05

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J12 46.50

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:20.99

11-12 SILV Silvers1:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady1 1:19.39 AG

37.38 42.01

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie2 1:22.90 SILV

40.18 42.72

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M3 1:26.72 SILV

40.54 46.18

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B4 1:31.38

44.89 46.49

CRIMA-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P5 1:33.08

44.56 48.52

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee6 1:38.94

46.67 52.27

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G7 1:39.58

48.55 51.03

BYB-NE 12Stefo, Kaiden8 1:47.46

51.21 56.25

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:53.39

11-12 SILV Silvers3:09.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H1 2:48.66 AG

38.55 42.79 42.5044.82

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 2:50.04 AG

39.92 42.16 42.8345.13

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady3 2:51.92 AG

38.65 45.28 43.3544.64

CRIM-NE 12Lawrence, Sam T4 2:53.85 SILV

39.79 44.64 43.8845.54

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie5 2:59.94 SILV

42.21 46.44 44.2047.09

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B6 3:03.60 SILV

42.33 47.75 45.1948.33

CRIMC-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L7 3:06.03 SILV

40.55 48.62 47.5249.34

ACES-NE 11Moore, Connor G8 3:14.83

45.18 50.84 48.3650.45

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A9 4:31.44

1:03.10 1:11.10 2:17.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs30.99

11-12 SILV Silvers34.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 31.58 SILV

BGNE-NE 12Guo, Ethan J2 32.30 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J3 32.54 SILV

CRIM-NE 12Mittal, Adrian L4 33.31 SILV

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit*5 33.71 SILV

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M*5 33.71 SILV

CRIMA-NE 12Smith, Jake A7 34.09 SILV

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H8 34.88

BGNE-NE 11Ford, Danny G9 35.85

ACES-NE 11Boothroyd, Sean P10 59.33

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:11.49

11-12 SILV Silvers1:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna1 1:12.42 SILV

33.08 39.34

CRIM-NE 12Mittal, Adrian L2 1:15.76 SILV

35.26 40.50

CRIMA-NE 12Smith, Jake A3 1:19.39

37.96 41.43

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B4 1:20.79

38.03 42.76

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit5 1:22.35

37.22 45.13

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady6 1:22.96

37.15 45.81

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C7 1:25.98

39.45 46.53

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie8 1:26.00

39.99 46.01

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:39.99

11-12 SILV Silvers2:53.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 2:39.86 AG

33.93 40.65 42.1843.10

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 2:40.53 SILV

33.90 38.87 43.4744.29

ANA-NE 11Wang, Matthew A3 2:48.42 SILV

35.78 44.72 41.3946.53

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG Age Group Champs1:10.19

11-12 SILV Silvers1:17.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 1:09.79 AG

31.75 38.03 0.01
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H*2 1:10.44 SILV

34.57 36.02

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K*2 1:10.44 SILV

33.01 37.57

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna4 1:11.96 SILV

32.71 39.25

CRIM-NE 12Mittal, Adrian L5 1:13.56 SILV

33.09 40.47

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M6 1:14.26 SILV

34.22 40.04

BGNE-NE 12Guo, Ethan J7 1:15.46 SILV

35.74 39.72

CRIM-NE 12Georgiev, Max J8 1:16.09 SILV

34.34 41.75

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B9 1:17.47

35.62 41.85

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit10 1:18.01

36.95 41.06

BGNE-NE 11Ford, Danny G11 1:21.62

36.60 45.02

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Alosha M12 1:23.85

38.74 45.11

CRIMA-NE 11Janian, Matthew G13 1:25.20

39.67 45.53

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J14 1:28.53

40.90 47.63

ACES-NE 12Young, Liam F15 1:51.96

54.57 57.39

CRIMC-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A16 1:56.53

1:02.20 54.33

BYB-NE 12Stefo, Kaiden--- DQ

45.42 52.31

BGNE-NE 11Shieh, Andee--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG Age Group Champs2:30.79

11-12 SILV Silvers2:41.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna1 2:30.24 AG

32.75 36.43 34.1846.88

CRIM-NE 12Lawrence, Sam T2 2:31.23 SILV

34.00 38.17 34.0045.06

CRIMC-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K3 2:32.43 SILV

33.99 37.99 35.7044.75

CRIMC-NE 12Kam, Brady4 2:36.91 SILV

34.91 40.21 36.9844.81

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B5 2:39.29 SILV

36.99 38.40 33.1550.75

CRIMC-NE 11Zhang, Charlie6 2:44.74

37.04 44.26 37.2346.21

ACES-NE 12Bagtaz, Spencer C7 2:52.46

39.76 40.81 39.1152.78

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit8 2:53.17

37.10 44.71 40.6750.69

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs24.79

13-14 SILV Silvers28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey1 24.03 AG

ANA-NE 14Domina, Quinn A2 24.78 AG

CRIMC-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R3 25.15 SILV

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A4 25.41 SILV

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M5 25.63 SILV

CRIMC-NE 14Liu, Jaray6 25.92 SILV

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J7 26.88 SILV

ANA-NE 14Delano, Carter J8 27.41 SILV

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke9 27.52 SILV

ANA-NE 14Belson, Spencer M10 27.69 SILV

ANA-NE 14Musumarra, Joey R11 28.05 SILV

RAYS-NE 14Dormer, Michael W12 28.07 SILV

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J13 28.13 SILV

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P14 28.53

CRIM-NE 13Haller, Abel V15 28.86

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A16 28.89

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G17 29.95

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs53.19

13-14 SILV Silvers58.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey1 52.79 AG

25.25 27.54

ANA-NE 14Domina, Quinn A2 53.36 SILV

25.42 27.94

CRIMA-NE 14Campbell, Henry H3 54.31 SILV

26.18 28.13

BYB-NE 14Ryan, Ethan J4 54.87 SILV

26.14 28.73

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R5 55.95 SILV

27.23 28.72

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A6 56.44 SILV

26.67 29.77

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, William J7 58.42 SILV

27.98 30.44

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M8 58.97

27.71 31.26

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke9 59.89

29.36 30.53

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J10 1:00.17

28.62 31.55

CRIM-NE 13Haller, Abel V11 1:00.83

29.25 31.58

ANA-NE 14Musumarra, Joey R12 1:01.16

29.00 32.16

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P13 1:02.62

30.18 32.44

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A14 1:02.96

30.35 32.61

ACES-NE 13Wang, Kevin S15 1:03.00

29.30 33.70

BGNE-NE 13O'Neill, Rory J16 1:03.70

30.70 33.00

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G17 1:04.69

30.85 33.84

CRIMC-NE 14Almedhychy, Ameer S18 1:08.30

31.43 36.87

BGNE-NE 13Raimo, Justin M19 1:25.78

40.45 45.33

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:55.89

13-14 SILV Silvers2:06.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Xu, Howard H1 1:59.34 SILV

27.74 29.66 31.5030.44

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J2 2:05.04 SILV

28.54 31.48 32.4332.59

CRIMC-NE 13Lu, Aaron L3 2:05.48 SILV

27.82 31.70 33.2832.68

ANA-NE 14Delano, Carter J4 2:07.50

28.89 32.02 33.0833.51

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, William J5 2:11.93

29.94 33.84 32.2235.93

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke6 2:12.24

29.71 33.81 33.4635.26

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M7 2:16.52

29.71 35.18 35.7435.89

BGNE-NE 13O'Neill, Rory J8 2:18.89

31.57 35.55 34.8736.90

ACES-NE 13Wang, Kevin S9 2:22.33

31.97 37.13 34.3138.92

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J10 2:22.39

31.49 36.56 36.1538.19

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G11 2:23.91

32.33 36.33 36.8338.42

CRIMC-NE 14Almedhychy, Ameer S12 2:32.59

32.66 39.16 39.4541.32

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs5:14.59

13-14 SILV Silvers5:42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R1 5:13.86 AG

28.19 31.19 31.8731.65

32.30 32.53 32.13 31.84

31.94 30.22

CRIMC-NE 14Shaer, Ben Z2 5:17.75 SILV

27.21 30.20 32.2031.41

32.77 32.98 33.38 33.24

32.39 31.97

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J3 5:36.20 SILV

28.84 32.49 34.3033.47

34.49 34.86 34.62 35.08

34.98 33.07
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2020 NE CRIM-AND Last Chance - 2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke4 5:56.60

30.88 34.18 37.5736.77

36.67 36.87 37.91 37.08

35.94 32.73

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A5 6:06.56

31.39 35.91 36.7636.84

37.99 37.65 37.57 38.11

38.06 36.28

BGNE-NE 13O'Neill, Rory J6 6:10.14

31.75 36.00 37.4738.02

38.27 37.59 38.17 38.63

37.95 36.29

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G7 6:31.14

32.58 37.07 39.4639.08

39.73 40.41 40.90 41.21

40.49 40.21

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG Age Group Champs10:59.09

13-14 SILV Silvers11:59.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R1 10:57.14 AG

28.49 31.62 33.0232.50

32.68 32.36 32.68 33.18

33.35 32.79 33.74 33.33

32.65 33.49 33.57 34.02

33.69 33.55 33.85 32.58

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:00.39

13-14 SILV Silvers1:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey1 59.61 AG

29.06 30.55

CRIMA-NE 14Campbell, Henry H2 1:00.28 AG

29.75 30.53

CRIMC-NE 13Lu, Aaron L3 1:01.46 SILV

30.07 31.39

CRIMC-NE 13Yoo, Andy4 1:02.69 SILV

30.51 32.18

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan5 1:05.42 SILV

32.00 33.42

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J6 1:07.35 SILV

32.69 34.66

BYB-NE 14Gust, Andrew C7 1:08.67

33.64 35.03

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J8 1:09.21

33.88 35.33

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A9 1:10.48

34.11 36.37

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, William J10 1:12.36

35.81 36.55

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P11 1:12.60

35.67 36.93

RAYS-NE 14Dormer, Michael W12 1:13.30

35.30 38.00

ANA-NE 14Belson, Spencer M13 1:14.20

36.01 38.19

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke14 1:14.52

36.11 38.41

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G15 1:18.24

38.05 40.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:09.59

13-14 SILV Silvers2:27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R1 2:08.72 AG

31.69 32.88 31.4232.73

CRIMC-NE 13Lu, Aaron L2 2:14.14 SILV

30.93 33.88 34.4234.91

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A3 2:20.29 SILV

31.04 35.62 36.0337.60

CRIMC-NE 13Yoo, Andy4 2:22.69 SILV

31.84 34.37 39.9236.56

ANA-NE 14Domina, Quinn A5 2:22.87 SILV

32.84 36.37 36.9036.76

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan6 2:23.70 SILV

33.70 36.14 36.7437.12

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J7 2:27.18

34.14 36.49 37.8538.70

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J8 2:28.92

35.07 37.91 36.7239.22

BGNE-NE 13O'Neill, Rory J9 2:33.13

35.09 38.57 39.2040.27

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A10 2:33.60

36.16 39.11 38.3040.03

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke11 2:35.66

1:17.45 40.92 37.95

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P12 2:35.82

38.32 39.87 37.7239.91

CRIMC-NE 14Almedhychy, Ameer S13 2:56.05

40.04 44.25 45.6346.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG Age Group Champs1:07.89

13-14 SILV Silvers1:16.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Ryan, Ethan J1 1:09.18 SILV

32.48 36.70

CRIM-NE 14Xu, Howard H2 1:10.16 SILV

33.07 37.09

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan3 1:10.22 SILV

33.05 37.17

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R4 1:10.97 SILV

33.95 37.02

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M5 1:15.31 SILV

35.73 39.58

CRIM-NE 13Haller, Abel V6 1:18.17

37.62 40.55

YNS-NE 13Burrell, Joshua H7 1:18.88

37.34 41.54

BYB-NE 14Gust, Andrew C8 1:19.26

36.99 42.27

CRIMA-NE 13Ventre, Jack P9 1:21.26

38.03 43.23

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke10 1:25.03

40.99 44.04

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P11 1:26.03

41.84 44.19

CRIMC-NE 14Almedhychy, Ameer S12 1:31.04

43.67 47.37

BGNE-NE 13Raimo, Justin M13 1:47.77

51.22 56.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:28.29

13-14 SILV Silvers2:47.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Delano, Carter J1 2:37.31 SILV

35.55 39.51 41.0841.17

CRIMC-NE 14Liu, Jaray2 2:42.36 SILV

36.69 41.57 42.8941.21

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M3 2:47.90

37.77 44.25 40.2845.60

CRIMC-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R4 2:48.84

37.84 43.34 43.9843.68

CRIM-NE 13Haller, Abel V5 2:52.82

39.99 44.18 43.5145.14

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke6 2:59.54

40.46 46.18 45.1147.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG Age Group Champs59.99

13-14 SILV Silvers1:07.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 13Lu, Aaron L1 1:01.70 SILV

28.76 32.94

CRIMC-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R2 1:02.62 SILV

29.10 33.52

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A3 1:03.44 SILV

29.37 34.07

CRIM-NE 14Xu, Howard H4 1:03.50 SILV

29.66 33.84

CRIMC-NE 13Yoo, Andy5 1:05.10 SILV

30.16 34.94

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan6 1:05.32 SILV

30.34 34.98

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J7 1:05.85 SILV

30.48 35.37

BYB-NE 14Gust, Andrew C8 1:09.50

32.89 36.61

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M9 1:11.20

31.03 40.17

CRIMC-NE 13Miller, Lucas P10 1:16.66

36.05 40.61
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2020 NE CRIM-AND Last Chance - 2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

2020 NE CRIM LAST CHANCE MEET, Sanction #: #NE-20-CRIMA

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:16.49

13-14 SILV Silvers2:28.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan1 2:17.15 SILV

29.98 35.47 35.9735.73

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J2 2:26.07 SILV

30.98 36.95 39.4338.71

CRIMC-NE 13Yoo, Andy3 2:29.32

32.44 37.76 40.4738.65

ACES-NE 13Wang, Kevin S4 3:00.01

34.47 44.93 49.9750.64

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG Age Group Champs2:11.09

13-14 SILV Silvers2:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Campbell, Henry H1 2:09.74 AG

28.43 32.67 30.0538.59

CRIMC-NE 13Kam, Ryan2 2:13.71 SILV

29.55 33.16 31.2639.74

CRIM-NE 14Xu, Howard H3 2:14.43 SILV

29.68 33.45 31.5039.80

CRIMC-NE 13Lu, Aaron L4 2:15.46 SILV

28.64 33.86 31.8841.08

ANA-NE 14Domina, Quinn A5 2:15.80 SILV

29.26 33.77 30.9241.85

CRIMA-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey6 2:16.24 SILV

28.50 32.63 31.3543.76

ANA-NE 14Delano, Carter J7 2:25.73 SILV

31.88 37.97 33.2742.61

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M8 2:27.45 SILV

30.29 40.12 32.7244.32

CRIM-NE 13Haller, Abel V9 2:31.45

34.36 37.71 35.2344.15

CRIMC-NE 13Garvin, Duke10 2:32.71

31.21 39.64 32.8848.98

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, William J11 2:33.99

33.99 39.68 33.7946.53

ACES-NE 14Kerkhove, Aron J12 2:34.72

31.40 38.04 36.2049.08

RAYS-NE 14Dormer, Michael W13 2:39.53

34.42 39.99 37.2747.85

BGNE-NE 14Ford, Brady G14 2:50.75

35.19 41.88 38.1055.58

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG Age Group Champs4:43.39

13-14 SILV Silvers5:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMC-NE 13Yoo, Andy1 5:07.49 SILV

29.95 34.67 39.4838.47

47.07 48.38 34.35 35.12

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A2 5:11.00

31.47 39.17 39.4938.74

46.84 46.02 34.69 34.58

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs23.29

15&O SILV Silvers25.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W1 23.65 SILV

CRIM-NE 18Leonard, Colin P2 24.87 SILV

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F3 25.09 SILV

CRIMC-NE 15Mou, Peter4 25.10 SILV

CRIM-NE 15Okun, Tyler S5 25.13 SILV

ACES-NE 15Hughes, Declan M6 25.17 SILV

CRIMS-NE 17Noonan, William J7 25.51 SILV

CRIMA-NE 16Geary, Matthew J8 25.88

BGNE-NE 16Ford, Nathan G9 25.99

ANA-NE 15Wang, Dylan D10 26.12

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M11 26.31

ANA-NE 15Soong, Patrick Y12 27.20

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A13 30.53

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs50.29

15&O SILV Silvers55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 16Benoit, Jenebi C1 51.23 SILV

CRIM-NE 18Leonard, Colin P2 52.34 SILV

25.15 27.19

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S3 52.47 SILV

25.35 27.12

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O4 52.74 SILV

25.99 26.75

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J5 52.91 SILV

25.88 27.03

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W6 52.93 SILV

25.58 27.35

CRIMC-NE 15Brunette, Marco A7 53.76 SILV

26.05 27.71

CRIM-NE 15Okun, Tyler S8 54.23 SILV

26.39 27.84

ANA-NE 15Wang, Dylan D9 55.23 SILV

26.58 28.65

BYB-NE 15Doucette, Mac M10 56.17

26.42 29.75

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M11 56.56

27.16 29.40

BGNE-NE 16Ford, Nathan G12 57.26

27.36 29.90

CRIMA-NE 16Geary, Matthew J13 57.37

27.55 29.82

CRIMA-NE 15Rawle, Alan T14 1:01.32

29.64 31.68

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A--- DQ

31.97 34.90

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:49.99

15&O SILV Silvers1:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Leonard, Colin P1 1:51.15 SILV

25.83 28.13 28.3528.84

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 1:51.35 SILV

26.76 28.41 27.8328.35

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S3 1:53.58 SILV

26.28 28.27 29.4029.63

CRIMC-NE 15Brunette, Marco A4 1:55.61 SILV

27.01 28.88 30.2029.52

GFA-NE 16Benoit, Jenebi C5 1:56.43 SILV

26.15 28.88 31.1830.22

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W6 1:59.96

27.21 29.34 32.0931.32

BYB-NE 15Doucette, Mac M7 2:04.29

27.85 31.81 31.7332.90

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs4:58.59

15&O SILV Silvers5:17.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J1 4:52.75 AG

26.85 28.44 29.3929.12

29.99 30.04 29.92 30.21

29.84 28.95

CRIM-NE 18Leonard, Colin P2 5:00.20 SILV

27.78 29.39 29.9630.00

30.08 30.56 30.72 31.07

30.74 29.90

 
Boys 15&O 1000 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs10:25.99

15&O SILV Silvers11:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S1 10:21.08 AG

28.05 30.76 31.3931.22

31.21 31.45 31.31 31.33

30.78 31.25 31.80 32.01

30.92 31.35 31.21 31.39

31.07 31.10 31.25 30.23

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W2 10:46.96 SILV

28.31 31.63 32.7031.82

33.18 33.06 32.70 33.15

33.24 32.78 32.43 32.43

32.36 32.39 32.61 32.65

32.74 32.71 31.68 32.39
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Results
 
Boys 15&O 1650 Yard Free

15&O AG Age Group Champs17:39.99

15&O SILV Silvers18:55.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W1 17:21.45 AG

26.75 30.75 30.9331.09

30.99 31.20 31.10 31.32

31.45 31.12 31.70 31.95

31.70 31.55 31.81 31.88

31.57 31.94 32.07 32.06

32.47 32.52 32.70 31.69

32.22 32.32 31.76 31.74

32.15 32.41 31.93 32.29

30.32

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG Age Group Champs57.49

15&O SILV Silvers1:04.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W1 57.56 SILV

28.56 29.00

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 58.47 SILV

29.04 29.43

CRIM-NE 15Okun, Tyler S3 1:01.55 SILV

30.33 31.22

CRIMS-NE 17Noonan, William J4 1:02.99 SILV

30.52 32.47

CRIMC-NE 15Mou, Peter5 1:05.46

31.80 33.66

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A6 1:20.10

39.76 40.34

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:05.19

15&O SILV Silvers2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J1 2:00.49 AG

29.01 30.30 30.5130.67

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 2:06.14 SILV

30.14 31.97 31.8332.20

CRIM-NE 15Okun, Tyler S3 2:09.98 SILV

30.52 32.69 33.1133.66

ANA-NE 15Wang, Dylan D4 2:14.12 SILV

31.41 34.01 33.8334.87

BGNE-NE 16Ford, Nathan G5 2:21.45

32.76 35.69 35.2637.74

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A6 2:48.69

40.38 41.83 42.1244.36

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG Age Group Champs1:05.19

15&O SILV Silvers1:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F1 1:03.73 AG

30.89 32.84

ANA-NE 15Wang, Dylan D2 1:08.80 SILV

32.67 36.13

CRIMC-NE 15Brunette, Marco A3 1:12.37

33.94 38.43

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J4 1:13.81

35.24 38.57

ANA-NE 15Soong, Patrick Y5 1:14.25

35.09 39.16

ANA-NE 16Joaquin, Billy K6 1:14.87

35.43 39.44

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O7 1:14.98

36.00 38.98

BGNE-NE 16Ford, Nathan G8 1:18.19

37.82 40.37

CRIMA-NE 16Geary, Matthew J9 1:19.75

36.70 43.05

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M10 1:22.18

38.89 43.29

CRIMA-NE 15Rawle, Alan T11 1:24.93

40.79 44.14

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A12 1:31.30

44.73 46.57

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:22.99

15&O SILV Silvers2:33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Cai, Mark Q1 2:17.19 AG

30.23 34.12 37.3335.51

CRIMS-NE 17Noonan, William J2 2:30.05 SILV

34.49 38.10 38.6438.82

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J3 2:34.71

35.88 39.24 39.8639.73

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O4 2:35.72

36.67 39.19 39.2540.61

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A5 3:23.06

45.57 51.11 52.1854.20

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG Age Group Champs55.29

15&O SILV Silvers1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W1 56.18 SILV

26.16 30.02

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 59.59 SILV

28.11 31.48

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F3 59.99 SILV

28.20 31.79

CRIMS-NE 17Noonan, William J4 1:00.36 SILV

28.80 31.56

CRIM-NE 18Leonard, Colin P5 1:01.50 SILV

28.52 32.98

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O6 1:01.58 SILV

28.39 33.19

CRIMC-NE 15Mou, Peter7 1:01.64 SILV

28.84 32.80

ACES-NE 15Hughes, Declan M8 1:03.53

30.35 33.18

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M9 1:03.99

29.01 34.98

ANA-NE 16Joaquin, Billy K10 1:05.06

30.23 34.83

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:08.19

15&O SILV Silvers2:14.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F1 2:02.00 AG

27.84 31.02 31.2231.92

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 2:06.17 AG

28.84 31.51 33.0532.77

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W3 2:07.27 AG

27.38 31.98 34.5733.34

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O4 2:19.27

29.12 35.15 38.3136.69

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M5 2:29.89

30.65 37.61 41.1240.51

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG Age Group Champs2:03.69

15&O SILV Silvers2:13.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F1 2:05.01 SILV

28.46 32.30 29.4334.82

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 2:09.59 SILV

28.42 32.51 28.4840.18

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O3 2:12.02 SILV

28.95 33.61 29.5039.96

ANA-NE 15Wang, Dylan D4 2:12.74 SILV

29.48 33.88 31.2438.14

CRIMS-NE 17Noonan, William J5 2:13.53 SILV

28.05 33.78 31.8139.89

CRIMC-NE 15Mou, Peter6 2:18.03

28.92 35.56 31.8741.68

ACES-NE 15Hughes, Declan M7 2:22.21

29.52 35.79 32.2944.61

CRIMC-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M8 2:23.08

29.55 35.39 33.3144.83

BGNE-NE 16Ford, Nathan G9 2:23.99

30.29 34.99 35.3043.41

CRIMC-NE 16Mylnikov, Sasha A10 2:58.92

41.34 45.48 40.1951.91

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG Age Group Champs4:28.09

15&O SILV Silvers4:45.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Batt, Jiro F1 4:20.81 AG

27.76 30.33 34.9234.59

34.60 36.34 31.87 30.40

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J2 4:21.54 AG

28.13 30.80 31.9332.72

40.56 39.93 29.49 27.98
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Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H1 2:51.61

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S1 5:09.07

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S2 5:18.96

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W1 10:24.93

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Pray, Logan D1 36.06


